
〈女子進行表〉
１コート ２コート ３コート ４コート

A１－A４ Ｂ５－Ｂ８ C９－C１２ D１３－D１６
Ａ２－Ａ３ Ｂ６－Ｂ７ C１０－C１１ D１４－D１５
審　Ｉリーグ 審　Ｊリーグ 審　Ｋリーグ 審　Ｌリーグ
Ｅ１７－Ｅ２０ F２１－F２４ G２５－G２８ H２９－H３２
Ｅ１８－Ｅ１９ F２２－F２３ Ｇ２６－G２７ Ｈ３０－H３1
審　Ａリーグ 審　Ｂリーグ 審　Ｃリーグ 審　Ｄリーグ
Ｉ３３－Ｉ３６ J３７－Ｊ４０ K４１－K４４ L４５－Ｌ４８
Ｉ３４－Ｉ３５ J３８－J３９ K４２－K４３ L４６－L４７
審　Ｅリーグ 審　Ｆリーグ 審　Ｇリーグ 審　Ｈリーグ
Ａ１－Ａ３ Ｂ５－B７ C９－C１１ D１３－D１５
Ａ２－Ａ４ B６－B８ C１０－C１２ D１４－D１６
審　Ｉリーグ 審　Ｊリーグ 審　Ｋリーグ 審　Ｌリーグ
Ｅ１７－Ｅ１９ F２１－F２３ G２５－G２７ H２９－H３1
Ｅ１８－Ｅ２０ F２２－F２４ Ｇ２６－G２８ Ｈ３０－H３２
審　Ａリーグ 審　Ｂリーグ 審　Ｃリーグ 審　Ｄリーグ
Ｉ３３－Ｉ３５ Ｊ３７－J３９ K４１－K４３ L４５－L４７
Ｉ３４－３６ Ｊ３８－Ｊ４０ K４２－K４４ L４６－Ｌ４８
審　Ｅリーグ 審　Ｆリーグ 審　Ｇリーグ 審　Ｈリーグ
Ａ１－Ａ２ B５－B６ C９－C１０ D１３－D１４
Ａ３－Ａ４ B７－B８ C１１－C１２ D１５－D１６
審　Ｉリーグ 審　Ｊリーグ 審　Ｋリーグ 審　Ｌリーグ
Ｅ１７－Ｅ１８ F２１－F２２ G２５－Ｇ２６ H２９－Ｈ２９
Ｅ１９－Ｅ２０ F２３－F２４ G２７－G２８ H３1－H３２
審　Ａリーグ 審　Ｂリーグ 審　Ｃリーグ 審　Ｄリーグ
Ｉ３３－Ｉ３４ Ｊ３７－Ｊ３８ K４１－K４２ L４５－L４６
Ｉ３５－Ｉ３６ J３９－Ｊ４０ K４３－K４４ L４７－Ｌ４８
審　Ｅリーグ 審　Ｆリーグ 審　Ｇリーグ 審　Ｈリーグ

8:15-
8:30
8:30-
8:45
8:45-
9:00

奥越地区 若狭地区二州地区

鯖丹地区 南越地区

坂井地区 福井地区
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